

MDPTA Lifetime Achievement Award Application

"MDPTA Lifetime Achievement Award is the highest honor MDPTA can bestow to the person who daily lives out his or her commitment to the children." - mdpta.org

The Harford County Council of PTAs, Inc. is accepting nominations for the Maryland PTA Lifetime Achievement Award. While local PTA chapters have an opportunity to recognize individuals who have made an impact in their school/community, the HCCPTA seeks nominations for individuals who have been involved with PTA outreach throughout Harford County.

Each year HCCPTA recognizes up to three (3) Harford County PTA individuals who have demonstrated the importance of child advocacy through their actions.

The MDPTA Lifetime Achievement Award will be presented at the Founder's Day Celebration on February 21, 2019. Nomination forms must be received no later than Wednesday, February 6, 2019.

The recipient of the Lifetime Achievement Award will receive a certificate of recognition and a congratulatory letter from the Maryland PTA President.

If you have questions about this award, please feel free to contact Renee DeBiase at: president@hccpta.org.



MDPTA Lifetime Achievement Award Application

Section I: Nominee Information

Person being nominated:

Years active in the PTA:	
Names of affiliated PTAs (to date):	
Application completed by:	
Affiliated PTA:	
Current Position:	
advocacy/outreach efforts. You may	vuse a separate sheet if needed.